

CHIP SEALING 2017 - WEST

CONTRACT NO. 7897

DATE: 3/29/17

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
1 - ALISON LN : VALLEY STREAM DR - LAURIE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,785.00	\$3,785.00	\$3,597.22
2 - ARDEN LN : BERKSHIRE RD - REGIS RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,613.00	\$3,613.00	\$3,510.89
3 - ASHLEY CIR : DANVILLE DR - SW END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,395.00	\$1,395.00	\$777.00
4 - ASPEN RD : DENTON PL - KRONCKE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,462.00	\$6,462.00	\$6,607.38
5 - BALSAM RD : IRIS LN - LELAND DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,679.00	\$1,679.00	\$1,467.67
6 - BARTLETT LN : S WHITNEY WAY - CAMERON DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,456.00	\$8,456.00	\$8,679.38
7 - BARTON RD : RAE LN - GOLDEN OAK LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,841.00	\$3,841.00	\$4,270.62
8 - BERKSHIRE RD : CHAPEL HILL RD - ARDEN LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,388.00	\$3,388.00	\$3,395.78
9 - BETTYS LN : THERESA TER - W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,882.00	\$7,882.00	\$8,236.20
10 - BIRCH HILL DR : RAE LN - PRAIRIE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,329.00	\$6,329.00	\$6,417.44
11 - BRANDON RD : LORDSHIRE RD - PRAIRIE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$9,061.00	\$9,061.00	\$9,208.89
12 - BRITTANY PL : MCKENNA BLVD - RAYMOND RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,759.00	\$4,759.00	\$5,099.42
13 - BROOKWOOD RD : GREENTREE RD - HAMMERSLEY RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,936.00	\$5,936.00	\$6,146.93
14 - CANTERBURY CIR : CANTERBURY RD - EAST TO END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,967.00	\$1,967.00	\$2,118.04
15 - CANTERBURY RD : PILGRIM RD - MCKENNA BLVD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$12,029.00	\$12,029.00	\$11,562.91
16 - CELIA CT : TAWHEE DR - E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,183.00	\$2,183.00	\$2,037.47
17 - CHERBOURG CT : BRITTANY PL - 253 FT E OF BRITTANY PL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,834.00	\$1,834.00	\$1,974.16
18 - DANVILLE DR : 138 FT E OF ASHLEY CIR - WILLIAMSBURG WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,560.00	\$7,560.00	\$7,896.62
19 - DENTON CIR : MANOR GREEN DR - W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,064.00	\$1,064.00	\$1,669.11
20 - DENTON PL : E END - DENTON CIR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$11,200.00	\$11,200.00	\$11,511.11
21 - DORCHESTER CIR : DORCHESTER WAY - 236 FT N OF DORCHESTER WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,748.00	\$1,748.00	\$1,755.44
22 - DORCHESTER WAY : TAUNTON CIR - MCKEE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,581.00	\$8,581.00	\$8,662.11
23 - EDENSWAY RD : MANCHESTER RD - DORCHESTER WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,854.00	\$3,854.00	\$3,706.58
24 - FRIAR LN : YORKSHIRE RD - SAYBROOK RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,767.00	\$5,767.00	\$5,916.71
25 - GILBERT RD : KRONCKE DR - 155 FT S OF KRONCKE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$869.00	\$869.00	\$777.00

CHIP SEALING 2017 - WEST

CONTRACT NO. 7897

DATE: 3/29/17

Item	Quantity	Price	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.		Scott Construction Inc.
			Extension	Price	
26 - GLADSTONE DR : WHITLOCK RD - MUIR FIELD RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,276.00	\$1,276.00	\$1,600.04	
27 - GOLDEN OAK LN : BARTON RD - BIRCH HILL DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,465.00	\$5,465.00	\$5,674.98	
28 - GREENTREE RD : MINTON RD - BROOKWOOD RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,857.00	\$2,857.00	\$2,820.22	
29 - HAMMERSLEY RD : RAE LN - MCKENNA BLVD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$27,576.00	\$27,576.00	\$28,194.00	
30 - HAMPSHIRE PL : SCHROEDER RD - 266 FT S OF KINGSBURY CT - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,446.00	\$4,446.00	\$4,863.44	
31 - HATHAWAY DR : SCHROEDER RD - PIPING ROCK RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$9,531.00	\$9,531.00	\$9,784.44	
32 - HEMPSTEAD RD : S WHITNEY WAY - MANHASSET PL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,533.00	\$3,533.00	\$3,798.67	
33 - HOMESTEAD CT : HOMESTEAD RD - S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,642.00	\$1,642.00	\$1,479.18	
34 - HOMESTEAD RD : PILGRIM RD - PIEDMONT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,216.00	\$4,216.00	\$3,718.09	
35 - HUEGEL CT : MONTICELLO WAY - NORTH END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,620.00	\$1,620.00	\$1,646.09	
36 - IRIS LN : BALSAM RD - THRUSH LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,713.00	\$3,713.00	\$3,752.62	
37 - JACOBS CT : JACOBS WAY - W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,673.00	\$2,673.00	\$2,860.51	
38 - JANIE LN : PILGRIM RD - PIEDMONT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,382.00	\$3,382.00	\$3,228.87	
39 - JONQUIL RD : RIVA RD - MONTICELLO WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,960.00	\$8,960.00	\$7,971.44	
40 - KINGSBURY CT : HAMPSHIRE PL - 473 W OF HAMPSHIRE PL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,987.00	\$1,987.00	\$2,112.29	
41 - KRONCKE DR : TAWHEE DR - S WHITNEY WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$9,295.00	\$9,295.00	\$9,680.84	
42 - LAURIE DR : SCHROEDER RD - SHOREHAM DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,255.00	\$4,255.00	\$4,604.44	
43 - LINDFIELD RD : WHITLOCK RD - MUIR FIELD RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,239.00	\$2,239.00	\$2,014.44	
44 - LOMAX LN : PRAIRIE RD - STARR CT - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,128.00	\$2,128.00	\$2,072.00	
45 - LORDSHIRE RD : PUTNAM RD - WALDEN WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,780.00	\$3,780.00	\$3,672.04	
46 - LOREEN DR : HAMMERSLEY RD - PRAIRIE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,271.00	\$6,271.00	\$6,382.91	
47 - LYNBROOK CIR : DANVILLE DR - S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,306.51	
48 - LYNBROOK LN : STANTON CIR - DANVILLE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,883.00	\$4,883.00	\$5,007.33	
49 - LYNNDAL RD : N END - BIRCH HILL DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$11,873.00	\$11,873.00	\$12,259.33	
50 - MALABAR LN : TANAGER TRL - JONQUIL RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,881.00	\$5,881.00	\$6,049.09	

CHIP SEALING 2017 - WEST

CONTRACT NO. 7897

DATE: 3/29/17

Item	Quantity	Price	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.		Scott Construction Inc.
			Extension	Price	
51 - MANCHESTER CT : MANCHESTER RD - 362 FT NE OF MANCHESTER RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,477.00	\$2,477.00	\$13,813.33	
52 - MANCHESTER RD : TAUNTON CIR - MCKEE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$13,496.00	\$13,496.00	\$2,284.96	
53 - MANHASSET PL : PIPING ROCK RD - HEMPSTEAD RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,966.00	\$1,966.00	\$1,916.60	
54 - MANOR GREEN DR : DENTON CIR - KRONCKE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,271.00	\$6,271.00	\$6,434.71	
55 - MAPLE GROVE CT : MAPLE GROVE DR - N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,191.00	\$3,191.00	\$3,384.27	
56 - MAPLE PARK CIR : MAPLE VIEW DR - 194 FT W OF MAPLE VIEW RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,804.00	\$1,804.00	\$1,766.96	
57 - MAPLE RUN CT : MAPLE VIEW DR - E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,560.00	\$2,560.00	\$2,630.29	
58 - MAPLE RUN DR : MAPLE VIEW DR - PRAIRIE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,837.00	\$5,837.00	\$5,824.62	
59 - MAPLE VALLEY CT : PRAIRIE RD - N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,568.00	\$3,568.00	\$3,741.11	
60 - MAPLE VIEW CT : MAPLE VIEW DR - 560 FT SW OF MAPLE VIEW DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,708.00	\$3,708.00	\$3,672.04	
61 - MAPLE VIEW DR : PUTNAM RD - PRAIRIE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,647.00	\$8,647.00	\$8,633.33	
62 - MAYHILL DR : TANAGER TRL - PRAIRIE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$10,080.00	\$10,080.00	\$10,302.44	
63 - MEADOWOOD DR : 197 FT E OF S WHITNEY WAY - JONQUIL RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$19,208.00	\$19,208.00	\$19,712.78	
64 - MINTON RD : GREENTREE RD - HEMPSTEAD RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,820.00	\$3,820.00	\$3,683.56	
65 - MONTICELLO WAY : 798 FT E OF HUEGEL CT - PRAIRIE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,401.00	\$8,401.00	\$8,368.58	
66 - NEWPORT CIR : PRAIRIE RD - N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,615.00	\$2,615.00	\$2,762.67	
67 - PARK CREST CT : JACOBS WAY - W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,371.00	\$2,371.00	\$2,469.13	
68 - PIEDMONT CT : PIEDMONT RD - S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,609.00	\$1,609.00	\$1,600.04	
69 - PIEDMONT RD : PRAIRIE RD - W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$14,164.00	\$14,164.00	\$14,296.80	
70 - PILGRIM RD : PRAIRIE RD - CANTERBURY RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$21,863.00	\$21,863.00	\$24,403.56	
71 - PIONEER RD : PRAIRIE RD - WESTBROOK LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,435.00	\$2,435.00	\$2,733.89	
72 - PRAIRIE RD : RAYMOND RD - MAPLE GROVE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$56,720.00	\$56,720.00	\$57,974.89	
73 - PRESTON CIR : PRESTON RD - 243 FT E OF PRESTON RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,832.00	\$1,832.00	\$1,945.38	
74 - PRESTON RD : E PRAIRIE RD - MANCHESTER RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,227.00	\$3,227.00	\$3,188.58	
75 - PUTNAM RD : PRAIRIE RD - MAPLE GROVE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$15,008.00	\$15,008.00	\$14,809.04	

CHIP SEALING 2017 - WEST

CONTRACT NO. 7897

DATE: 3/29/17

Item	Quantity	Price	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers,	Scott
			L.L.C.	Construction Inc.
			Extension	Price
76 - RAE LN : HAMMERSLEY RD - RIVA RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$19,433.00	\$19,433.00	\$19,862.42
77 - RAVENSWOOD RD : WESTBROOK LN - PIEDMONT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$10,976.00	\$10,976.00	\$11,044.91
78 - RAYMOND RD : VERONA RD - MCKENNA BLVD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$122,832.00	\$122,832.00	\$135,186.49
79 - REDWOOD LN : GOLDEN OAK LN - BIRCH HILL DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,143.00	\$6,143.00	\$6,319.60
80 - REGIS CIR : REGIS RD - 293 FT N OF REGIS RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,057.00	\$2,057.00	\$2,319.49
81 - REGIS RD : CHAPEL HILL RD - ARDEN LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,506.00	\$3,506.00	\$3,510.89
82 - ROMAY CT : E END - TAWHEE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,128.00	\$2,128.00	\$2,365.53
83 - ROMFORD RD : HATHAWAY DR - LAURIE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,785.00	\$5,785.00	\$5,980.82
84 - S WHITNEY WAY : RAYMOND RD - 166 FT S OF MEADOWOOD DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$16,193.00	\$16,193.00	\$16,600.67
85 - SARA RD : PILGRIM RD - PUTNAM RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,608.00	\$6,608.00	\$6,639.16
86 - SAYBROOK RD : SCHROEDER RD - PIPING ROCK RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,401.00	\$8,401.00	\$9,375.80
87 - SCHROEDER RD : W BELTLINE HWY OFF RAMP (EB) - S GAMMON RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$59,440.00	\$59,440.00	\$60,729.33
88 - SCRANTON CT : WATERFORD RD - 518 FT N OF WATERFORD RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,456.00	\$3,456.00	\$3,453.33
89 - SHOREHAM DR : VALLEY STREAM DR - LAURIE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,080.00	\$5,080.00	\$5,180.00
90 - STANTON CIR : LYNBROOK LN - W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,609.00	\$1,609.00	\$1,565.51
91 - STANTON LN : STANTON CIR - DANVILLE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,812.00	\$2,812.00	\$2,762.67
92 - STARR CT : LOMAX LN - 213 FT N OF LOMAX LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,582.00	\$1,582.00	\$1,772.71
93 - SUFFOLK RD : PIPING ROCK RD - HAMPSHIRE PL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,822.00	\$4,822.00	\$4,938.27
94 - SUNRIDGE DR : HAMPSHIRE PL - PIPING ROCK RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,968.00	\$2,968.00	\$2,889.29
95 - SUTTON RD : FRISCH RD - CHAPEL HILL RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,634.00	\$1,634.00	\$1,634.58
96 - TANAGER TRL : RIVA RD - 149 FT S OF MEADOWOOD DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$10,080.00	\$10,080.00	\$10,112.51
97 - TAUNTON CIR : DORCHESTER WAY - 162 FT NE OF DORCHESTER WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,438.89
98 - TAWHEE DR : DENTON PL - 151 FT S OF KRONCKE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$14,760.00	\$14,760.00	\$11,576.89
99 - TEAL DR : DENTON PL - KRONCKE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,507.00	\$6,507.00	\$6,687.96
100 - THORN LN : TAWHEE DR - E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,183.00	\$2,183.00	\$2,164.09
101 - THRUSH LN : S WHITNEY WAY - LELAND DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,329.00	\$6,329.00	\$6,244.78

CHIP SEALING 2017 - WEST

CONTRACT NO. 7897

DATE: 3/29/17

			Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.	Scott Construction Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
102 - VALLEY STREAM DR : ALISON LN - PIPING ROCK RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,793.00	\$6,793.00	\$6,906.67
103 - WALDEN WAY : PRAIRIE RD - W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,556.00	\$7,556.00	\$7,211.71
104 - WATERFORD CIR : WATERFORD RD - 493 FT SE OF WATERFORD RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,512.00	\$3,512.00	\$3,407.29
105 - WATERFORD RD : EDENSWAY RD - PRAIRIE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$11,533.00	\$11,533.00	\$11,522.62
106 - WEMBLEY CIR : STANTON LN - S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,469.00	\$1,469.00	\$1,375.58
107 - WESTBROOK CIR : WESTBROOK LN - E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,406.00	\$1,406.00	\$1,726.67
108 - WESTBROOK LN : RAYMOND RD - PIEDMONT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$16,240.00	\$16,240.00	\$16,673.84
109 - WHITLOCK RD : CANTERBURY RD - LANCASTER LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$13,406.00	\$13,406.00	\$11,511.11
110 - WILLIAMS CIR : MANCHESTER RD - 204 FT N OF MANCHESTER RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,748.00	\$1,748.00	\$1,530.98
111 - WILLIAMSBURG WAY : 176 FT E OF DANVILLE DR - PRAIRIE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,379.56
112 - WINSTON DR : PIPING ROCK RD - WOODINGTON WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,255.00	\$4,255.00	\$4,276.38
113 - WOODINGTON WAY : PIPING ROCK RD - FRISCH RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,353.00	\$7,353.00	\$7,395.89
114 - YORKSHIRE RD : E END - FRIAR LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,979.00	\$2,979.00	\$2,992.89
21041 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D - COMPLETE(UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH	10.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$1.00
60881 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 6-INCH - L.F.	57500.00	\$0.45	\$25,875.00	\$0.25
60882 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 8-INCH - L.F.	3000.00	\$0.30	\$900.00	\$0.50
60886 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 4" DOUBLE LINE - L.F.	1200.00	\$0.60	\$720.00	\$0.50
115 - CAMUS LN : UNIVERSITY AVE - GREENING LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,383.44
116 - E SKYLINE DR : N HIGHLANDS AVE - W SKYLINE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,360.00	\$5,360.00	\$5,385.56
120 - LAUREL CREST : CAPITAL AVE - UNIVERSITY AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,808.89
121 - MARCONI ST : GLEN HWY - N ROSA RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,756.00	\$2,756.00	\$2,585.07
122 - OAK CREST AVE : N KENOSHA DR - FROSTY LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,759.00	\$6,759.00	\$5,574.67
123 - TAYCHOPERA RD : CAPITAL AVE - W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,399.00	\$4,399.00	\$3,563.10
124 - W SKYLINE DR : S HIGHLANDS AVE - E SKYLINE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,360.00	\$5,360.00	\$5,385.56
125 Items	Totals		\$953,735.00	\$960,348.52